06 Eyliil 2024 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.CANCAZIM
2 KADIFE KALE
3.SEHERYELI (Kosmaz)
4 YELDATAY
5.KOSAN NUR (Kosmaz)
6.ESIRGEVEZ (Kosmaz)
7.USTUNKIZ (Kosmaz)
8.ERVANAZ (Kosmaz)
9.GELISI GUZEL
10.ILCIN HATUN (Kosmaz)
11.YUREKLI BUTUN
12.JAVARONOK GOSA
13.RUZGARTEPESI
14 YOREK KIZ! (Kogma2)
15.NAZLI COCUK
16, PONCIKTAY
17 NIDAHATUN (Kogma2)
18.SOSRIKUA
19 KIRAC KOYLU
20.MiSS DERIN (Kosmaz)
21.ALLERGULU
22.SANS MELODISI (Kosmaz)
23 KUGUGOLU
24 BITIRIMPRENSES
25.EZFEDLACAN (Kosmaz)
26.YASKOMC

Kayitlar
Handikap 14/DHOW/H2/Disi

1.)163.000 &

1.)28.118 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4ykk  CANKARDESLER- DOLUDIZGN
4yak  BESLENEY - MLAS
4ykk  TAMERNOGLU- CANTEZ
4yak  OZGUNHAN- AYHANM
4ykk  KOSANEFE- NURGULUM
4ykk  HZLITAY - MAYADAG
4ykk  ULUERR- SIMGECAN
4yak  ALTAHA - GUHERKEZ
4ykk  BVBRHAN- BLGLITAY
4yak  KAZBERT(RU) - LAVAZ
4ykk  YURBKKAYA - BUTUNKAN
4ykk  KAZBERT (RU) - NURSINECE
4ykk  CANKARDESLER- HONOLULU
4ykk  KAYAYUREKU - YESILIRVAK
4ykk  TURBO- FERAHGIL
4yak  BESLENEY - HASHATUN
4yak  AYABAKAN- CANREM
4yak  GHLIBOLU- HAZALSULTAN
4ykk  SARRAF- GUIZEL KOYLU
4yak  TANATAR- NURCA
4yak  KAMAN-DERINCAN
4yak  MICIZEKAYA - BIRSENKAYA
4yak  SAHSERYAR-LAFS
4ykk  BITIRMKARNCA - ILIGLIM
4yak  DERHADR- BALAHANM
4yak  URA EFESI- SIMSEKDILAN

2.)65.200 ¢
2)11247 ¢

Siklet
61
62
62
61,5

57,5
56,5

56,5
56
56

55,5
54,5

53,5
52
52
51,5
51,5
50
50
50
50

Sahip
NAZ TUNCAR
. BET. AKBAS
CUN. BUGDAYCI
iISM TURAN
AHM KAYA
AYD. TEKIN
TAR. SEVING
ABD. KAYA
LEV. SENTURK
MET. CELIK
ALP.ATLI
MER. CELIK

MUH. HOCAOGULLARI

L. ARA ALIS

FEH. DEMR

EKR. BIRDEN
ABD. A/CI

SER. UNBAY

FUA KARATOPRAK
VEH. ALTIN

ARM TURHAN
AHM KAYA

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
TAR. CITAKOGLU
RAM BAG

ONU. TURKER

3.)32.600 ¢
3)5.624 ¢

Antrendrii
B.KOCAKAYA
F.KIRAN
S.AYDEMR
Y.KARAKUCUK
i.H.BAYDAN
HUS.KARABULUT
G.SUBASI
HAK ASLAN
ARAYDIN
TATES
TKIYAS
TATES
TATES
MALTIN
SEN.SEN
TKIYAS
N.YILDIRIM
TATES
AMANTAS
HUS KARABULUT
AOZGEN
I.H.BAYDAN
M&zGUL
AKURT
E.CILEK
M&OzGUL

Bursa Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

1700 Gim

HP
47
49
49
48
47
41
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
34
33
32
29
29
28
28
25
24
22
22

4)16.300 ¢
4)2812+4

Son6 Y.
434881
314432
237353
8-66000
057152
019005

689
614669
016738
030467

00

0605
054300
794743
256444
459400
900000

70807
236000

-70070
050003
880097
090676
078999
005900
7-00000

Son Kosu Tarihi
02.09.2024
30.08.2024
03.08.2024
26.08.2024
25.08.2024
27.08.2024
21.08.2024
24.08.2024
26.08.2024
26.06.2024
23.08.2024
14.08.2024
02.09.2024
03.09.2024
22.08.2024
23.08.2024
21.08.2024
21.08.2024
02.08.2024
04.04.2024
02.08.2024
17.08.2024
15.08.2024
09.08.2024
19.08.2024
23.08.2024



